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Chicken and Dumpling Soup

Product Description: Drop dumplings, tender cuts of chicken with carrots and celery in a rich homestyle

chicken broth.

Nutrition Facts
About 15 servings per container
Serving size 1 cup (2319g)
Amount per serving
Calories 160
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 4.5g 6%
Saturated Fat 2g 10%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 35mg 12%
Sodium 920mg 40%
Total Carbohydrate 23g 8%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 2g
Includes 1g Added Sugars 2%
Protein 6g
|
Vitamin D 0.1mcg 0%
Calcium 50mg 4%
Iron 0.9mg 6%
Potassium 130mg 2%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.
Calories per gram:
Fat9 + Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4
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BIOENGINEERED STATUS: Contains a bioengineered food ingredient.

Product #

Microbiological

UPC Code

INGREDIENTS: WATER, DUMPLINGS
(WATER, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [WHEAT
FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN,
FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE MONO-
NITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], WHOLE
EGGS, ENRICHED DURUM FLOUR [DURUM
WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE,
THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN,
FOLIC ACID], SALT, WHEAT GLUTEN, OLEO-
RESIN TURMERIC), COOKED WHITE MEAT
CHICKEN (WHITE MEAT CHICKEN, WATER,
POTASSIUM LACTATE, SODIUM TRIPOLY-
PHOSPHATE, SALT), CARROTS, MILK (MILK,
VITAMIN D3 ADDED), CHICKEN BASE
(COOKED CHICKEN, SALT, CHICKEN FAT,
SUGAR, MALTODEXTRIN (FROM CORN),
HYDROLYZED WHEAT GLUTEN, NATURAL
FLAVORING, POTATO STARCH, YEAST EX-
TRACT), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF CEL-
ERY, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, BUTTER
(PASTUERIZED CREAM, NATURAL FLAVOR-
INGS), CULTURED NON-FAT DRY MILK POW-
DER, ENRICHED FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT
FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN,
IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN,
FOLIC ACID), SPICES.

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, WHEAT.

Pack Size

Pallet/Case Configuration

Code Date Description: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack gable heat seal in

MM/DD/YY format.

Storage Instructions: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit

Claims: Icons will be placed below the ingredient declaration when applicable.

Date: 11.10.2021

Updated By: Michelle Pesho

Supersedes: 06.25.2019

Update Reason: Allergen removal and BE statement added.




